2026 6A Region 2 Swim & Dive Championships

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Rank Order

1
2
3
9
5
6
/
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

cut 16
Cut LY.

Score Diver Name

23 471.95 Micheal Evans

15 457.60 Graham Rittileauchai

31
21
30
24
27

28
25
20
19
22
18
16
17
26

29

413.85 Garrett Tenney
405.60 Grant Hester
350.75 Mason Fork
309.50 Pierce McHam
297.15 Maddox Stratton
291.60 Isaac Hoffmann
288.35 Ayden McCormick
282.50 Koby Broad
274.75 Emerson Powers
258.20 Tristian Simmonds
250.05 John Wright
227.75 Jacob Hess
194.00 Kaiden Diglia
176.80 Kobus Brewton

112.00 Eric Herrera

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Rank Order

1
2
3
4
5
6
/
8
9

10

2
3
1

14
13
/

117,
3
4

8

Score Diver Name

371.15 Emery Darrow
350.40 Addison Wancio

345.95 Jordis Watkins
331.25 Keesin Zink
321.20 Thea Wong
319.90 Gabriella Cherry
312.40 Ryane Forck
280.65 Alexis Thibodeau

279.80 Emma Looney
278.95 Lilah Dietrick

Event Results

Team Affiliation

Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Marcus High School
Arlington Martin
Hebron High School
Prosper High School
Richardson Pearce
Allen High School
Marcus High School
Dallas Jesuit College Prep
Prosper High School

Prosper High School
Richardson Lake Highlands

Allen High School
Lewisville High School
Dallas Jesuit College Prep
Allen High School

Team Affiliation

Coppell
Allen High School

Richardson Lake Highlands
Flower Mound High School
Marcus High School
Allen High School
McKinney High School
Allen High School
Plano East High School
Prosper High School
Plano Senior High School

Allen High School




