

## 2026 6A Region 2 Swim & Dive Championships

### Event Results

#### HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

	Rank	Order	Score	Diver Name	Team Affiliation
	1	23	471.95	Micheal Evans	Richardson Pearce
	2	15	457.60	Graham Rittileauchai	Richardson Pearce
	3	31	413.85	Garrett Tenney	Marcus High School
	4	21	405.60	Grant Hester	Arlington Martin
	5	30	350.75	Mason Fork	Hebron High School
	6	24	309.50	Pierce McHam	Prosper High School
	7	27	297.15	Maddox Stratton	Richardson Pearce
	8	28	291.60	Isaac Hoffmann	Allen High School
	9	25	288.35	Ayden McCormick	Marcus High School
	10	20	282.50	Koby Broad	Dallas Jesuit College Prep
	11	19	274.75	Emerson Powers	Prosper High School
	12	22	258.20	Tristian Simmonds	Prosper High School
	13	18	250.05	John Wright	Richardson Lake Highlands
	14	16	227.75	Jacob Hess	Allen High School
	15	17	194.00	Kaiden Diglia	Lewisville High School
Cut	16	26	176.80	Kobus Brewton	Dallas Jesuit College Prep
Cut	17	29	112.00	Eric Herrera	Allen High School

#### HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

	Rank	Order	Score	Diver Name	Team Affiliation
	1	2	371.15	Emery Darrow	Coppell
	2	3	350.40	Addison Wancio	Allen High School
	3	1	345.95	Jordis Watkins	Richardson Lake Highlands
	4	14	331.25	Keesin Zink	Flower Mound High School
	5	13	321.20	Thea Wong	Marcus High School
	6	7	319.90	Gabriella Cherry	Allen High School
	7	12	312.40	Ryane Forck	McKinney High School
	8	5	280.65	Alexis Thibodeau	Allen High School
	9	4	279.80	Emma Looney	Plano East High School
	10	8	278.95	Lilah Dietrick	Prosper High School
	11	10	275.45	Bryn Reich	Plano Senior High School
	12	11	258.90	Emily Gonzalez	Allen High School
	13	6	252.45	Skylar Garris	Plano East High School
	14	9	244.40	Adaline Stratton	Richardson High School